71712017

gid LastName

400 BLOWER
408 JONES

415 LASOVI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$220.40

$221.81

$442.21

Drawer Report KO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($40.75) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($297.54) $0.00

($338.29)

#Paids/'Void

25

31

56

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$261.15 $261.15
$519.35 $519.35
$780.50 $780.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

55

99

154



